STATE OF WISCONSIN

Assembly Journal

Eighty-Sixth Regular Session

THURSDAY, June 14, 1984.

The chief clerk makes the following entries under the above date:

ADMINISTRATIVE RULES

Read and referred:

Assembly Clearinghouse Rule 83-181

Relating to travel and expense reimbursement, procurement and personnel in vocational, technical and adult education districts.

Submitted by Board of Vocational, Technical and Adult Education.

To committee on Higher and Vocational Education. Referred on June 13, 1984.

Assembly Clearinghouse Rule 84-3

Relating to unprofessional conduct by dentists or dental hygienists.

Submitted by Department of Regulation and Licensing.

To committee on Commerce and Consumer Affairs. Referred on June 5, 1984.

Assembly Clearinghouse Rule 84-62

Relating to the motor-driven cycle, moped and motor bicycle safety program.

Submitted by Department of Transportation.

To committee on Highways.

Referred on June 5, 1984.

Assembly Clearinghouse Rule 84-65

Relating to standards and specifications of protective headgear for motorcyclists.

Submitted by Department of Transportation.

To committee on Highways.

Referred on June 5, 1984.

COMMUNICATIONS

State of Wisconsin Department of State Madison

To Whom It May Concern:

Dear Sir: Acts, joint resolutions and resolutions, deposited in this office, have been numbered and published as follows:

Bill or Res. No.	Act No.	Publication date
Assembly Bill 1, ss	545	June 8, 1984
Assembly Bill 2, ss	546	June 7, 1984
Assembly Bill 3, ss	547	June 7, 1984
Assembly Bill 4, ss	548	June 7, 1984
Assembly Bill 5, ss	549	June 7, 1984
Assembly Bill 6, ss	550	June 8, 1984

DOUGLAS La FOLLETTE Secretary of State

June 1, 1984

Honorable Donald J. Schneider Honorable Joanne M. Duren

Dear Chief Clerks:

The following rules have been published:

Clearinghouse Rule 81-187 effective 6-1-84 Clearinghouse Rule 83-125 effective 6-1-84 Clearinghouse Rule 83-135 effective 6-1-84 Clearinghouse Rule 83-138 effective 6-1-84 Clearinghouse Rule 83-195 effective 6-1-84 Clearinghouse Rule 83-210 effective 6-1-84 Clearinghouse Rule 83-211 effective 6-1-84 Clearinghouse Rule 83-211 effective 6-1-84 Clearinghouse Rule 84-5

GARY POULSON
Assistant Revisor